
Coaches:

Jordan Hathaway
Nick Aiello
Adam MaCauley
Jake Howland

Tioga
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Regular Season 
7-9 L Windsor 3:00

PM
Waverly Memorial
Stadium NL

Sep 13, 2025 Sat Regular Season 
35-31 W

@ Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

1:30
PM

Ron O'Connell
Athletic Stadium L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Delaware
Academy

7:00
PM Dave Kelly Field L

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular Season Newark Valley 7:00
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season Bainbridge
Guilford

7:00
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Groton 7:00
PM

Ross Field Groton
(Football, Varsity
Boys & Girls
Soccer, Softball)

L

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Trumansburg 7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
48-8 W

Greene
(Greene/Oxford)

7:00
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track L

Oct 31, 2025 Fri Regular Season
Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
Eagles)

7:00
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track L

Nov 8, 2025 Sat Post-Season
Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

12:00
PM JC Wildcat Stadium NL

Nov 15, 2025 Sat
Post-Season
(Section IV Class D
Championships)

Trumansburg 3:00
PM

Susquehanna
Valley High School NL

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Post-Season (Class
D State Regional) Lowville 5:00

PM
Vestal, Dick Hoover
Stadium NL
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